GWIC

GREYHOUND WELFARE &
INTEGRITY COMMISSION

Breeding Services Data

Report at 16 June 2021

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications of NSW services received
up to and including 15 June 2021 for services in May 2021 and prior services not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE

7/12/2020
12/04/2021
15/04/2021
19/04/2021
26/04/2021
27/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
29/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
1/05/2021
1/05/2021
2/05/2021
2/05/2021
2/05/2021
2/05/2021
2/05/2021
2/05/2021
3/05/2021
3/05/2021
4/05/2021
4/05/2021
5/05/2021
5/05/2021
5/05/2021
6/05/2021
6/05/2021
6/05/2021

WWW.gWic.nsw.gov.au

SIRE

Fernando Bale
Feral Franky
Fernando Bale
Ritza Lenny
Fabregas

Flying Ricciardo
Zipping Garth
Magic Sprite
Barcia Bale

Fully Loaded
Barcia Bale
Fernando Bale
Magic Sprite
Zipping Garth
Fernando Blaster
Aussie Infrared
Barcia Bale

Brad Hill Billy
Allen Deed

Blue Moon Rising
Kinloch Brae
Orson Allen

La Grand Quality
Barcia Bale
Kinloch Brae
Flying Ricciardo
Zipping Garth
Thirty Talks
Ando's Mac
Superior Panama
Aston Dee Bee
Fernando Bale
Ultimate Speed

DAM

Wynburn Mia
Chasing The Cash
Twin Galaxy
Painted Smile
Glorious lzmir
Tick Away Fire
Blipple

Fran Sannette
Kingsbrae Carol
Smylee Doll
Nino De Oro
Sorry Scott
Addison Road
Danica Keeping
Dulcafay
Potter's Flash
Spectra Style
Dana Mezza
Dyna Chill
Jack's Girl
Scotch Notch
Build Momentum
Big Chicken

vy Bale

Kroes

Pop The Confetti
Madam Maldini
Houdini's Niece
Kingsbrae Deb
Zipping Lass
Black Eva
Combined Effort
Mini Sticka
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SERVICE DATE

7/05/2021

7/05/2021

7/05/2021

8/05/2021

8/05/2021

9/05/2021

10/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
15/05/2021
15/05/2021
16/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021
20/05/2021
21/05/2021
22/05/2021
22/05/2021
23/05/2021
24/05/2021
27/05/2021

WWW.gWic.nsw.gov.au
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SIRE

Feral Franky
Superior Panama
Flying Ricciardo
Fernando Bale
Orson Allen
Konomi

Hooked On Scotch
Shima Shine
Tommy Shelby
Good Odds Harada
Beast Unleashed
Taken King
Aussie Infrared
Aussie Infrared
Fernando Bale
Pindari Express
Raw Ability

Kiowa Mon Manny
Aston Dee Bee
Fast Times
Ando's Mac

Rt's Bo Jangles
Dyna Double One
Pindari Express
Hard Style Rico
Fernando Bale
Superior Panama
Sennachie
Hooked On Scotch
Whiskey Riot
Superior Panama
Aston Dee Bee
Flying Ricciardo
Barcia Bale
Zambora Brockie
Dyna Double One
Houdini Boy
Fernando Bale
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DAM

Spritly Banjo
Sweet Bourbski
Sheza Sensation
Dynamo's Double
Lucky Millie
Parsec Bale
Keydra

Nangar Diva

All Too Fancy
Cosmic Swiper
Dana Makin
Heart Attack
Marlise Bale
Nacho Nellie
Fleur Brann
Hope's A Chance
Sliced Bread
Dyna Jackie
Mitcharlie Mia
Hide The Kitty
Collywood

Our Interest
Shayna Powers
Joyce Rumble
Miss Khatanga
Classy Aria
Fancy Lola
Flying Ella

Milla Jean
Cosmic Blend
Nangar Gift
Braeby Got Back
Sandave Diva
Zulu Power
Maddy's A Tiger
Nana's Habit
Never Duplicated
Rocket Tears
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28/05/2021
29/05/2021
29/05/2021
29/05/2021
30/05/2021

TOTAL: 76

WWW.gWic.nsw.gov.au
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SIRE

Barcia Bale
Flying Ricciardo
Superior Panama
Aussie Infrared
Superior Panama
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DAM

Ebby Blue

Red Sox Ethics
Shamunska
So Fine

Glen Star




